DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
8 HR
Rate
24 HR
Rate
100 HR
Rate
PVX-340T U1 30 34 37 7.71 in
196 mm
5.18 in
132 mm
6.89 in
175 mm
25 lbs
11.4 kgs
PVX-420T U1 Tall 36 42 44 7.71 in
196 mm
5.18 in
132 mm
8.05 in
204 mm
30 lbs
13.6 kgs
PVX-490T 22NF 43 49 54 8.99 in
228 mm
5.45 in
138 mm
8.82 in
224mm
36 lbs
16.4 kgs
PVX-560T 22NF 49 56 62 8.99 in
228 mm
5.45 in
138 mm
8.82 in
224mm
40 lbs
18.2 kgs
PVX-690T 24 60 69 78 10.19 in
259 mm
6.60 in
168 mm
8.93 in
227 mm
51 lbs
23.2 kgs
PVX-840T 24 74 84 96 10.19 in
259 mm
6.60 in
168 mm
8.93 in
227 mm
57 lbs
25.9 mm
PVX-890T 31 79 89 100 12.90 in
328 mm
6.75 in
172 mm
8.96 in
228 mm
62 lbs
28.2 kgs
PVX-1040T 27 93 104 118 12.00 in
304 mm
6.60 in
168 mm
8.93 in
227 mm
66 lbs
30.0 kgs
PVX-1040HT 27 93 104 118 13.09 in
333 mm
6.60 in
168 mm
8.93 in
227 mm
66 lbs
30.0 kgs
PVX-1080T 31 97 108 124 12.90 in
328 mm
6.75 in
171 mm
8.96 in
228 mm
70 lbs
31.8 kgs
PVX-1530T 30H Tall 136 153 176 13.46 in
342 mm
6.77 in
172 mm
11.95 in
304 mm
97 lbs
44 kgs
PVX-2120L 4D 194 212 250 20.76 in
527 mm
8.63 in
219 mm
8.63 in
219 mm
138 lbs
62.7 kgs
PVX-2580L 8D 236 258 300 20.76 in
527 mm
10.89 in
277 mm
9.73 in
247 mm
165 lbs
75.0 kgs
PVX-1030T 24 93 103 118 10.19 in
259 mm
6.60 in
168 mm
8.92 in
227 mm
42 lbs
19.1 kgs
PVX-1380T 24 120 138 155 10.19 in
259 mm
6.60 in
168 mm
8.92 in
227 mm
51 lbs
23.2 kgs
PVX-2240T GC2 204 224 260 10.28 in
261 mm
7.06 in
179 mm
9.92 in
252 mm
67 lbs
30.4 kgs
PVX-3050T GC2 Tall 280 305 354 10.28 in
261 mm
7.06 in
179 mm
13.02 in
331 mm
91 lbs
41.3 kgs
PVX-4050HT L16 376 405 443 11.64 in
296 mm
6.95 in
177 mm
15.73 in
399 mm
120 lbs
54.4 kgs
PVX-6480T 31 582 648 746 12.90 in
328 mm
6.75 in
171 mm
8.96 in
228 mm
70 lbs
31.8 kgs
PVX-6720T GC2 612 672 780 10.28 in
261 mm
7.06 in
179 mm
9.92 in
252 mm
66 lbs
30.0 kgs
PVX-9150T GC2 Tall 840 915 1062 10.28 in
261 mm
7.06 in
179 mm
13.02 in
331 mm
94 lbs
42.6 kgs
PVX-12150HT L16 1128 1215 1329 11.64 in
296 mm
6.95 in
177 mm
15.73 in
399 mm
124 lbs
56.2 kgs
Weight
6V
2V
12V
Model Industry
Reference
 Amp Hrs @
Length Width Height
DC Battery Specialists
160 NW 73rd St Miami, FL 33150
Tel: 305-758-5041 • Fax: 305-758-3469
sales@dcbattery.com • www.dcbattery.com